
 

 

DISTRICT OPERATIONS – ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 
Reporting to Public Session, Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

 
 

1.    School Fees 2025-2026 
 
In accordance with the School Act, the Board of Education is required to approve the schedule of student 
fees each year. The fee schedule is attached for review and approval for the 2025-2026 school year.  
 
Recommendation:  
 
THAT the Board of Education approve the attached 2025-2026 fee schedule.  
 
 
 



 
 
 

4054 Norfolk Street, Burnaby, BC, V5G 0C3 
Tel (604) 296-6900   Fax (604) 296-6910 

              

Board Report 
Date:  May 27, 2025 
To:  Board of Education – Regular Meeting 
From:  Brandon Curr, Assistant Superintendent 
Subject: School Fees 2025-2026 

              

 
Background: 
 
In accordance with the School Act, the Board of Education is required to approve a schedule of 
student fees for the 2025-2026 school year. 
 
Considerations: 
 
Current legislation requires that any resource that is essential to the delivery of any school course 
that leads to graduation is to be provided free of charge with the following exceptions: 

 
• School supplies and equipment for personal use 
• Purchase or rental of musical instruments for a student’s personal use 
• Participation in Specialty Academies 
• School activity fees including agenda books, school clubs, special events and 

graduation activities 
• Fees to recover the costs of optional educational activities designed to 

enhance any education or extra-curricular program, such as field experiences and 
enrichment activities 

 
The Burnaby School District has a policy and practice of ensuring that students can participate 
in school activities regardless of their ability to pay. 
 
The attached fee schedule meets the requirements of the legislation. 
 
Recommendation: 
 
THAT the Board of Education approve the attached 2025-2026 fee schedule. 
 
 
 



School Fees 2025 - 2026



Introduction

In accordance with the School Act, the 
Board of Education is required to approve a 
schedule of student fees for the 2025-2026 
school year. 

Any resource that is essential to the delivery 
of any school course that leads to 
graduation is to be provided free of charge. 



School Fees May Be Charged For: 
• School supplies and equipment for personal use
• School activity fees including agenda books, school clubs, special 

events and graduation activities
• Purchase or rental of Musical Instruments for a student’s personal 

use
• Purchase or rental of tools, materials or equipment for a student's 

personal use in trades training or apprenticeship programs
• Non-instructional costs to operate specialty academies
• Enriched projects in art and applied skills education
• Fees to recover the costs of field experiences and enrichment 

activities that are not directly related to educational programs 
that lead to graduation

• Fees may be charged for the cost of certification when the 
certification is not part of the requirements of the course



The Burnaby School District has a policy and 
practice of ensuring students can 
participate in school activities regardless of 
their ability to pay.

The Burnaby School District meets the 
Ministry regulations regarding School Fees.





Summary School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $35 Student council, athletics, agenda planner/app, locks, school activities and functions, athletic 
intramurals, student awards, student government, and leadership/mentorship - from $20 - $30 to $35

AP Exam Fee $165 AP Exam and AP Capstone Exam - from $150 - $175 to $165
AP Capstone / Research Seminar Fee $200 New
Yearbook $55 - $75
Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $80 - $90 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $135 - $170 from $110 - $150 to $135 - $170
  Dry After Grad $25 - $100

Foods & Nutrition Class $25 - $40 Food Safe Certificate $25.00 and Superhost program (Includes customer service training and Food Safe 
Certificate)

$15 Materials for projects to take home

Athletic Teams $25-$300 Per season. Senior Teams may include additional costs for tournaments and travel
PHE 8 $25-$45 Optional field trips or educational activities
PHE 9 $25-$55 Optional field trips or educational activities,  gymnastics
PHE 10 $10 - $60 CPR certification & field trips 
PHE 10 Health & Lifestyle $45
PHE 10 Community $150
PHE Field Trip 10 Course $180 Fieldtrips
Active Living (From PHE 11/12) $100 Field Trips - from $75 to $100
Active Living 11/12 Health & Lifestyle $100 Field Trips - from $45 to $100
Active Living 11/12 Community $150
PHE 11/12 Healthy Living/Senior PHE $30-$125 Field Trips, CPR, Golf
First Aid $110 - $175 First Aid Standard Certification - from $20 to $160
Keepfit $50-$125 Field Trips
Fitness and Conditioning $20-$25 Field Trips; Online Workout Journal

Sports Academies - Hockey $210 - $230
monthly fee, facility, program, instructor cost - paid to school - from $225 to $230
monthly fee, for families with more than one child in the program - from $205 to $210

Sports Academies - SFU Basketball $240 monthly fee, facility, program, instructor cost - paid to school
Sports Academies - Volleyball Academy Stream $168 Monthly fee, facility, instructor, equipment - paid to school
Sports Academies - Volleyball Elite Stream $168 Monthly fee, facility, instructor, equipment - paid to school
Sports Academies - SFU Soccer Academy $240 $2,400 Yearly fee

BC First Peoples 12/Outdoor Education 12 $400 Field Trips 

Creative Wood Metal Art/Wood $25 Materials for extension projects
Robotics $10 Arduino (take home) 
Tech Ed Classes $15 Materials for projects to take home

Robotics Club $250 Purchase/replace equipment needed to  build/maintain robots for competitions

Band $125 Optional instrument rental
AP Studio Art $55 Enhanced materials for AP component

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, VCC Grad Fee. 
Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 Manuals 

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, VCC Grad 
Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform 

Carpentry $215 Level 1 manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 Toolkit 
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 External hard drive 
Fitness Instructor $315 Textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 Portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 Manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 Manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 Scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, VCC Grad 
Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals
Music Production & Technology $150 Headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25 

Visual and Performing Arts

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training programs

General Student Fees

Home Economics

Physical Education / Athletics

Outdoor Education

Technology Education

Clubs

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Summary School Fees
2025-2026

Palo Alto $90 Exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 Manuals 
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 Manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 Certifications and field trips - from $250 manual 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots.

BWC Hockey Academy - U15 $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club
BWC Hockey Academy - U15 Prep $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club
BWC Hockey Academy - U17 White $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club 

** BWC Hockey Academy - U17 Gold $25,500 New Team - paid to Burnaby Winter Club
BWC Hockey Academy - U18 Prep $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club

Burnaby Winter Club Hockey Academy charges the following fees:

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Alpha School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $35 Planner, athletics, intramurals, school activities & functions, student council - from $30 to $35

AP Exam Fee $165 AP Exam - from $150 to $165
Yearbook $55 $65 after semester 1
Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $80 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $150 fom $140 to $150
  Dry After Grad $100

Foods & Nutrition Classes $40 Superhost Program
$35 Food Safe Certification

Athletic Teams $35-125 Per season
PHE 8 $45 includes field trips & guest instructors
PHE 9 $45 Field trips & guest instructors
PHE 10 $45 CPR certification, field trips & guest instructors
PHE 10 Health & Lifestyle $45
PHE 10 Community $150
Active Living (From PHE 11/12) $100 Field Trips - from $75 to $100
Active Living 11/12 Health & Lifestyle $100 Field Trips - from $45 to $100
Active Living 11/12 Community $150
Fitness & Conditioning 11/12 $25 Field Trips - from $20 to $25
First Aid $150 St. John's Ambulance Standard Certificate

Band $125 Optional instrument rental

Clubs
Robotics Club $250 purchase/replace equipment needed to build/maintain robots for competitions

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, VCC Grad 
Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 manuals

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, VCC 
Grad Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform 

Carpentry $215 Level 1 manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 Toolkit
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 External hard drive
Fitness Instructor $315 Textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 Portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 Manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 Scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, VCC 
Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals
Music Production & Technology $150 Headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25
Palo Alto $90 Exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 Manuals 
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 Manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 Certifications and field trips 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots.

General Student Fees

Home Economics

Physical Education / Athletics

Visual and Performing Arts

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training programs

REVIEWED FEES WITH SCHOOL PAC

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Burnaby Central School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $35 Student council, agendas, athletics, locks - from $30 to $35
AP Exam Fee $165 AP Exam - from $150 to $165
Yearbook $65 $65 after January - from $55 to $65
Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $80 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $145 from $140 to $145
  Dry After Grad $65

Foods & Nutrition Classes $25 Food Safe Certificate
Foods & Nutrition Classes $15 Materials for projects to take home

Athletic Teams - Junior $30 - $150 Per season - from $30-$50 to $30-$150
Athletic Teams - Senior $50 - $220 Per season - from $50-$120 to $50-$220
PHE 8 $30
PHE 9 $45
PHE 10 $55
Senior PHE $60
Standard First Aid $175 Red Cross - from $20 to $175

BC First Peoples 12/Outdoor Education 12 $400 Field Trips 

Tech Ed Classes $15 Materials for projects to take home

Band $125 Optional instrument rental

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, 
VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 Manuals

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform

Carpentry $215 Level 1 manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 Toolkit
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 External hard drive
Fitness Instructor $315 Textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 Portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 Manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 Manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 Scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools.
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals.
Music Production & Technology $150 Headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25
Palo Alto $90 Exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 Manuals, books, drafting tools
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 Manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 Certifications and field trips 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots. 

Burnaby Winter Club Hockey Academy charges the following fees:

BWC Hockey Academy - U15 $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club
BWC Hockey Academy - U15 Prep $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club 
BWC Hockey Academy - U17 White $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club
BWC Hockey Academy - U17 Gold $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club 
BWC Hockey Academy - U18 Prep $25,500 Yearly fee - paid to Burnaby Winter Club

Visual and Performing Arts

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training programs

General Student Fees

Home Economics

Physical Education / Athletics

Outdoor Education

Technology Education

REVIEWED FEES WITH SCHOOL PAC

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Burnaby Mountain School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $35
Student Agenda/App, locks, athletics, student awards, student council - from $20 to 
$35

AP Exam Fee $165 from $150 to $165
Yearbook $65 from $60 to $65
Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $80 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $160 from $150 to $160
  Dry After Grad $60

Foods & Nutrition Classes $25 Food Safe Certificate

Athletic Teams $50 - $300 Per season
PHE 8 $30 Field Trip
PHE 9 $40 Gymnastics / Field Trip
PHE 10 $50 CPR certification and golf
PHE 11 / 12  (Active Living) $125 Field Trips
Keepfit $125 Field Trips
Fitness and Conditioning $25
First Aid $110 from $139 to $110 - Red Cross Standard Certificate

Creative Wood Metal Art/Wood $25 Materials for extension projects 
Robotics $10 Arduino (take home)

Band $125 Optional instrument rental

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, 
VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 Manuals

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform

Carpentry $215  Level 1 manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 Toolkit
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 External hard drive
Fitness Instructor $315 Textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 Portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 Manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 Manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 Scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675

College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee. Increase in fees from Post Secondary Institutions and increased 
costs for tools and materials. Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools.
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals.
Music Production & Technology $150 Headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25

Palo Alto $90 Exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 Manuals 
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 Manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 Certifications and field trips 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots. 

General Student Fees

Home Economics

Physical Education / Athletics

Technology Education

Visual and Performing Arts

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training programs

REVIEWED FEES WITH SCHOOL PAC

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Burnaby North School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $35 Student agenda/app, athletics, student government, leadership/mentorship, locks - from $30 to $35

AP Exam Fee $165 AP Exam and AP Capstone Exam - from $150-$175 to $165
AP Capstone / Research Seminar Fee $200 New
Yearbook $65 $75 after Winter Break
Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $80 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $140 from $130 to $140
  Dry After Grad $50

Physical Education / Athletics
Athletic Teams $25 - $300 Per season
Keepfit $50 Field trips
Sports Academies - Hockey $230 monthly fee, facility, program, instructor cost - paid to school - from $225 to $230
Sports Academies - Hockey sibling rate $210 monthly fee, for families with more than one child in the program - from $205 to $210
Sports Academies - SFU Basketball $240 monthly fee, facility, program, instructor cost 
PHE Field Trip 10 Course $180
PHE 10 $15 - $35 Optional field trips, golf, CPR Certification - from $15 to $15-$35
PHE 9 $10 - $20 New - Optional Fee for educational activties, field trips
PHE 8 $10 - $20 New - Optional Fee for educational activties, field trips
First Aid $139 St. John's Ambulance Standard Certificate

Band $125 optional instrument rental
AP studio art $55 enhanced materials for AP component

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, VCC Grad Fee.  
Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 Manuals 

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, 
VCC Grad Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform

Carpentry $215 Level 1 Manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 toolkit
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 external hard drive
Fitness Instructor $315 textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 Manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, VCC Grad Fee.  
Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools.
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals.
Music Production & Technology $150 headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25

Palo Alto $90 exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 manuals 
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 certifications and field trips 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots.

General Student Fees

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training 

Visual and Performing Arts

REVIEWED FEES WITH SCHOOL PAC

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Burnaby South School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $35 locks, student government, athletics, student planners, leadership - from $30 to $35

AP Exam Fee $165 AP Exam and AP Capstone Exam - from $150-$175 to $165
AP Capstone / Research Seminar Fee $200 New
Yearbook $60 $70 after November 30th - from $55 to $60
Graduation;
  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $90 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $170 from$150 to $170
  Dry After Grad Dependent on activity organized

Foods & Nutrition Classes $25 Food Safe Certificate

Physical Education / Athletics

Athletic Teams $25-$300
each sport - per season. Senior Teams may include additional costs for tournaments and 
travel

PHE 11/12 $100
PHE 10 $35 optional fee for educational activities, field trips
PHE 9 $25 optional fee for educational activities, field trips 
PHE 8 $25 optional fee for educational activities, field trips 

Band $15-$125 $15 guitar rental /$50 instrument semester / $100 instrument year

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, VCC 
Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 Manuals 

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, VCC 
Grad Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform

Carpentry $215 Level 1 manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 Toolkit
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 External hard drive
Fitness Instructor $315 Textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 Portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 Manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 Manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 Scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, VCC 
Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools.
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals.
Music Production & Technology $150 Headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25
Palo Alto $90 Exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 Manuals 
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 Manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 Certifications and field trips 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots.

General Student Fees

Home Economics

Visual and Performing Arts

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training 

REVIEWED FEES WITH SCHOOL PAC

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Byrne Creek School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee
$35

Student government, PE leadership, athletic council, athletic general, school 
activities and functions, locks - from $25 to $35

AP Exam Fee $165 from $150 to $165
Yearbook $60 Early Bird discounted to $45 from $45 to $50 and Regular from $55 to $60
Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $80 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $135 from $125 to $135

Foods & Nutrition Classes $25 Food Safe Certificate

Athletic Teams $50 - $250 Per season - from $30-$250 to $50-$250
PHE 8-10 $20 PE Activity Fee from $15 to $20
PHE 10 $15 CPR certification 
First Aid $160 St. John's Ambulance Certification

Band $125 Optional instrument rental

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, 
VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 Manuals

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform

Carpentry $215 Level 1 Manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 Toolkit
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 External hard drive
Fitness Instructor $315 Textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 Portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 Manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 Manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 Scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools.
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals.
Music Production & Technology $150 Headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25
Palo Alto $90 Exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 Manuals 
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 Manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 Certifications and field trips 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots. 

General Student Fees

Home Economics

Physical Education / Athletics

Visual and Performing Arts

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training 
programs

REVIEWED FEES WITH SCHOOL PAC

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Cariboo Hill School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

Student Activity Fee $35 Athletics, locks, planners, student government, student leadership - from $30 to $35

AP Exam Fee $165 from $150 to $165
Yearbook $60 $55 Early Bird before Oct 31, $60 after Oct 31
Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $80 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $135
  Dry After Grad $55

Athletic Teams $50-$200 Per season
PHE 8 / 9 $30 Optional fee for educational activities, field trips
PHE 10 $30 Optional fee for education activities, field trips and CPR Certification
PHE 11 / 12 $30 Optional fee for educational activities, field trips   
First Aid $150 St. John's Ambulance Certification
Sports Academies - Volleyball Academy Stream $168 Monthly fee, facility, instructor, equipment - paid to school
Sports Academies - Volleyball Elite Stream $168 Monthly fee, facility, instructor, equipment - paid to school

Band $125 Optional instrument rental

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training programs

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, 
VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 Manuals 

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform 

Carpentry $215 Level 1 manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 Toolkit
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 External hard drive
Fitness Instructor $315 Textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 Portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 Manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 Manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 Scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools.
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals.
Music Production & Technology $150 Headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25
Palo Alto $90 Exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 Manuals 
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 Manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 Certifications and field trips 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots. 

General Student Fees

Physical Education / Athletics

Visual and Performing Arts

REVIEWED FEES WITH SCHOOL PAC

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.



Moscrop School Fees
2025-2026

Fee Type $ Notes

General Student Fees

Student Activity Fee $35
Student planners, locks, athletics, student council, mentorship, school activities and 
functions - from $30 to $35

AP Exam Fee $165 from $150 to $165
Yearbook $60
Graduation;

  School Leaving Ceremony $105 from $80 to $105
  Dinner/Dance $135
  Dry After Grad $70-$90 from $50 to $70-$90

Athletic Teams $35 - $155 Per season 
PHE 10 $10 CPR certification
SFU Soccer Academy $240 $2,400 Yearly fee

Band $125 Optional instrument rental

Auto Collision & Refinishing Tech $1,575
Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource Fee, Laundry Fee, 
VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall - $85 

Auto Service Technician $170 Manuals

Baking $2,125
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee, Textbooks and Tools, Uniform

Carpentry $215 Level 1 manual
CISCO Network Academy $21 Toolkit
Construction Electrician $278 Manual
DigiPen $0
Film & Broadcast $200 External hard drive
Fitness Instructor $315 Textbook, First Aid Course & Certifications
Graphic / Media Arts $150 Portfolio supplies, textbook
Hairstylist - year 1 $1,250 Manual, tools, supplies
Hairstylist - year 2 $300 Manual, tools, supplies
Health Sciences $60 - $80 Scrubs

Heavy Duty Equipment Tech $1,675
College Fees: Student Union Fees, Upass, College Initiative Fee, Campus Resource 
Fee, VCC Grad Fee. Additional Deposit for Coverall $95 

Metal Fabrication $1,300 Manuals, texts, drafting tools.
Motorcycle & Power Equipment Tech $1,100 Texts, manuals.
Music Production & Technology $150 Headphones $125 and optional educational activity guest artists $25
Palo Alto $90 Exam fee 
Painting & Decorating $150 Manuals 
Plumbing $0
Professional Cook Level 1 $350 Manual, uniform, knife roll
Tourism & Event Management $130 Certifications and field trips 
Welder $2,000 BCIT Student fees, welding mask, gloves, manuals, welders boots. 

Physical Education / Athletics

Visual and Performing Arts

Youth Train in Trades - Industry Training programs

REVIEWED FEES WITH SCHOOL PAC

Supplemental course costs - students may incur additional costs for program enrichment in courses. 
Individual teachers will provide students with information about program enrichment costs.
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